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1 1 LBNE 2893 days?  Tue 1/12/10 Fri2/12/21  $74,205,335.92 0  $99,422,256.29 F—
2 1.1 PM lday? ~ Tue1/12/10  Tue 1/12/10 $0.00 0 $0.00 | | | | | | |
3 1.2 Beam Line 0 days Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00 0 $0.00 ‘ 1/_?_2
4 121 Beam Line ready 0 days Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00 0 $0.00 ’ 2 : : : : : :
5 1.3 ND Near Detector Complex 2893 days?  Tue 1/12/10 Fri 2/12/21  $74,205,335.92 0 $99,422,256.29 | | —
6 131 ND Management 2601days  Tue 1/12/10 Wed 1/1/20 $5,736,710.00 0 $6,597,216.50 F—
53 132 MS Measurement Strategy 915days ~ Tue1/12/10  Tue 7/16/13 $0.00 0 $0.00 F—
95 133 BM Beamline Measurements - Mills 2738 days? Thu 4/1/10  Mon 9/28/20 $4,171,267.00 0 $6,211,946.24 'ﬂ
| 96 | 133.1 BM Management 400 wks Fri4/1/11  Thu 11/29/18 $747,600.00 0.15 $859,740.00 I Gcoff Mills[25%]
97 1.3.3.2 BM Michel Electron Detector-GM,EZ,AM 2596 days Mon 5/3/10  Mon 4/13/20 $1,221,767.00 0 $1,979,262.54 'ﬂ :
138 1.3.3.3 BM Muon lonization Measurements 2595 days Mon 5/3/10 Fri 4/10/20 $1,061,425.50 0 $1,578,080.70 m
182 1.33.4 BM Muon Cherenkov Detectors 2738 days? Thu 4/1/10  Mon 9/28/20 $1,140,474.50 0 $1,794,863.00 'ﬂ
229 1.3.4 Neutrino Detectors - Louis 2893 days? Tue 1/12/10 Fri2/12/21  $55,512,500.83 0 $75534,652.04 Fﬂ
230 1.3.4.1 ND Management 400 wks Fri4/1/11  Thu 11/29/18 $1,001,200.00 0.15 $1,151,380.00 — Wiouis[25%]
231 1.3.4.2 Fine Grained Water Target Tracker 2893 days? Tue 1/12/10 Fri 2/12/21 $43,011,086.96 0 $57,734,156.34 F*
232 13421 sc Scintillator Tracker 1930 days? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 6/6/17  $10,791,522.92 0  $14,143,911.25 _
233 134211 E SC simulations for CD-2 6 mons Mon 7/23/12 Fri 1/4/13 $0.00 0 $0.00 ‘ 1/4 3 3 3
234 134212 sc Minos Upgrade 1550 days Fri 4/1/11 Thu 3/9/17 $1,828,680.00 0 $2,560,152.00 | P |
248 134213 MN Minerva Upgrade 1550 days Fri 4/1/11 Thu 3/9/17 $1,549,680.00 0 $2,169,552.00 | P ———
262 134214 MN Muon Spectrometer 5172 days?  Tue 1/12/10  Thu 12/24/15  $2,016,822.92 0 $2,153,391.25 F—
301 134215 MN Phototsensors 1353 days Fria/l/1l  Tue6/7/16  $2,940,600.00 0 $3,822,780.00 —
323 1.3.4.2.16 MN Electronics and DAQ 1613 days Fri 4/1/11 Tue 6/6/17 $2,455,740.00 0 $3,438,036.00 —
346 134217 MN Installation 1day?  Tue1/12/10  Tue 1/12/10 $0.00 0.4 $0.00 |
347 1.3.4.2.2 HR Straw Tube Tracker 2893 days? Tue 1/12/10 Fri 2/12/21 $32,219,564.04 0 $43,590,245.09 H . . . . .
425 1.3.4.3 Liquid Argon TPC 2533days?  Tue 1/12/10 Fri 9/27/19  $11,500,213.87 0  $16,649,115.70 F—
291 135 Magnet - DN 2256 days? Fri4/l/11  Fril1/2219  $8,784,858.09 0 $11,07844151 —
292 1351 MG Management 200 wks Fri4/l/ll  Thu11/29/18 $0.00 0 $0.00 _ phy5|0|st[20%]
493 1.35.2 MG Detector Magnets 2256 days? Fri 4/1/11  Fri 11/22/19 $8,784,858.09 0  $11,078,441.51 —
522 136 ND Global DAQ 1232 days? ~ Tue1/12/10  Thu 10/2/14 $0.00 0 $0.00 F— : : : : :
527 137 ND Computing 1232days? ~ Tue1/12/10  Thu 10/2/14 $0.00 0 $0.00 F—
531 14 Far Detector WCD lday?  Tue1/12/10  Tue 1/12/10 $0.00 0 $0.00 |
532 15 Far Detector Liquid Argon 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00 0 $0.00 |
533 16 Civil Construction 2534 days?  Tue1/12/10  Tue 10/1/19 $0.00 0 $0.00|
534 161 FNAL Site 2534 days?  Tue1/12/10  Tue 10/1/19 $0.00 0 $0.00 F—
535 1.6.1.1 E Near Hall ready for Occupancy 0 days Mon 10/1/18 Mon 10/1/18 $0.00 0 $0.00 : | | | ’ 10/1
536 1.6.1.2 E Decay tunnel ready 0 days Tue 10/1/19 Tue 10/1/19 $0.00 0 $0.00 ’ lOll
537 16.13 1day?  Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00 0 $0.00 |
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